
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(205)985-2312, 936-2160c
tbrick@cypruspartners.com

Mr. Thomas R. Brickman, RF, ACF
Cyprus Partners

Birmingham, AL  35236
P. O. Box 361825

25211 Reg = 4

(334)269-2224, 850-4955c
tdevos1@charter.net

Mr. Ted DeVos, RF
Bach & DeVos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36117
10280 Highway   80 East

40420 Reg = 3

(334)864-9357, 864-1491
bneason@gmail.com

Mr. Bruce Eason, RF
BNE Management Services

Lafayette, AL  36862
6360 County Road   32

63200 Reg = 3

(205)655-0191, 541-8603c
joeeiland7@gmail.com

Mr. Joe W. Eiland, RF
Eiland Forestry & Real Estate

Trussville, AL  35173
P. O. Box   1001

4268 Reg = 3

(205)554-0085, 826-7741w
jwfoster49@gmail.com

Mr. John William Foster, Jr., RF
Foster Land Management, LLC

Coaling, AL  35453
14608 Wire Road

95036 Reg = 3

(205)300-5007c
jrhavard@nationalland.com

Mr. John Ross Havard, RF
National Land Realty

Vestavia Hills, AL  35216
308 Montgomery Highway

112843 Reg = 3

(334)283-3611, (256)338-4718c
mheatherly@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Michael Heatherly, RF, ACF
Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
9 Sistrunk Street

85556 Reg = 4

(205)646-3231, 646-0600, 288-9927c
jringram55@gmail.com

Mr. Jon R. Ingram, RF
Jon R. Ingram, Consulting Forester

Thorsby, AL  35171
P. O. Box    565

89520 Reg = 3

(205)750-8263, 344-5139, 292-4465c
bruce@mlforestresources.com

Mr. Bruce S. Lanier, Jr., ACF
McKinley & Lanier Forest Resources, Inc.

Northport, AL  35473
3610 Watermelon Road, Suite  105

74718 Reg = 4

(256)377-2656, (205)217-3221
forestowners@wildblue.net

Dr. Douglass W. McConnell, II, RF
Forest Owner Services

Rockford, AL  35136
P. O. Box    414

86357 Reg = 3

(334)518-9810c
pirtleforestryservices@gmail.com

Mr. John C. Pirtle, RF
Pirtle Forestry Services, LLC

Billingsley, AL  36006
P. O. Box    261

85691 Reg = 3

(870)695-3209, 234-0200x6, 299-0977c
teddy@reynoldsforestry.com

Mr. Teddy Reynolds, RF
Reynolds Forestry Consulting & Real Esta

Magnolia, AR  71754
P. O. Box   1129

53154 Reg = 3

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c
rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

(205)837-4466c
edstone@windstream.net

Mr. Eddie Stone, RF
Forever Green, Inc.

Leeds, AL  35094
P. O. Box    952

28601 Reg = 3


